4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0l.Jaroslaw ©

733786

47°

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

48" 17.

|IRO 24
|IRO 24
| RO
|IRO 24
| RO
| RO
| RO
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 24

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

2022223F
1091140F
2020577F
0696916F
2014129F
0696996M
1213752M
0677760M
0979791M
2014131M
2022228M
2014146eM
0696904M
0696990M
1269407M
0677774M
0677784M
2014107M
1269406M
1091127F
0696964F
0979795F
0677799F
1228897F
0696974F
2022219F
1292288F
1269401F
2020564F
0677737F
2022209F
0677735F
2022207F
1091144F
1091146F
1091141F
0677761F

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil

Longitudine
:21 GPS
:21 40
:21 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB074C17 | 10.07 17
|DB13D7E5 | 10.07 17
| DBOBCO15 | 10.07 17
|DBO74BF8 | 10.07 17
|DBO74BF6 | 10.07 17
|DBOOA5S23 | 10.07 17
|DBOOA5S58 | 10.07 17
|DBOOE4EO | 10.07 17
|DBOOA567 | 10.07 17
|DBOOA520 | 10.07 17
|DBOOE503 | 10.07 17
| DBOOASSF | 10.07 17
|DBOOA5S4A | 10.07 17
|DA1F3932 | 10.07 17:
|DBOOA5S79 | 10.07 17
|DBOOAS7D | 10.07 17
|DBOOE5S16 | 10.07 17
|DBOOAS53 | 10.07 17
|DBOOA5S81 | 10.07 17
|DB13D91E | 10.07 17:
|DBO74BE8 | 10.07 17
|DBO2CC6F | 10.07 17
|DB142B9F | 10.07 17
|DBO2CC52 | 10.07 17
| DBOBCBC6 | 10.07 17:
|DB13D842 | 10.07 17
|DBO74BED | 10.07 17
|DB074C06 | 10.07 17
|DB0O2CC8D | 10.07 17
|DB13D8A5 | 10.07 17
|DB074C11 | 10.07 17
|DB13D8E2 | 10.07 17
|DB142B6F | 10.07 17
|DBO74BF5 | 10.07 17
|DB074C08 | 10.07 17:
|DB142C41 | 10.07 17:
|DBO74BDC | 10.07 17:

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

64095
Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Jaroslaw 6

Grigorean Costel
25° 746" 54.5' E

702136
8000A435

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101938_1752168924.pdf

